Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 10:38Uhr
O 5- 2. Liga Mitteost 2019/20

Hinrunde
18.08.2019 17:00Uhr Schliiflberg- Edt 0:3
24.08.2019 17:00Uhr Oftering - SchliRlberg 3:2
01.09.2019 16:00Uhr Schlulberg- FC Wels Juniors 0:0
08.09.2019 16:00Uhr Aschach/D. - <chlilberg 5:1
22.09.2019 16:00Uhr Prambachkirchen - Schltiflberg 1:0
29.09.2019 16:00Uhr Schltlberg- Sroheim 2:1
06.10.2019 16:00Uhr Seinhaus - Schluflberg 5:6
29.10.2019 19:00Uhr B. Schallerbach 1b - Schlillberg 2:2
20.10.2019 15:30Uhr Schltulberg- Hartkirchen 5:0
26.10.2019 15:30Uhr Spbachzell - SchliRlberg 0:0
02.11.2019 14:00Uhr Schlilberg- Steinerkirchen 1:2
09.11.2019 14:00Uhr Alkoven - <chlilberg 1:2
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Soielplan
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O 5- 2. Liga Mitteost 2019/20

21.03.2020
28.03.2020
05.04.2020
11.04.2020
24.04.2020
03.05.2020
08.05.2020
15.05.2020
24.05.2020
29.05.2020
07.06.2020
14.06.2020

15:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
20:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
20:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr

Rickrunde

Edt -
Schltlberg-

FC Wels Juniors -
Schltlberg-
Schltlberg-
Sroheim -
Schltlberg-
Schltlberg-
Hartkirchen -
Schltlberg-
Seinerkirchen -
Schltlberg-

Schlulberg
Oftering
Schlullberg
Aschach/D.
Prambachkirchen
Schluflberg
Seinhaus

B. Schallerbach 1b
Schlullberg
Spbachzell
Schlullberg
Alkoven
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